PW174
Universal 40-70 Watt Series
ITE / Switch Mode Power Supply
	 Line	and	Load		 Excluding	cord	 +/-1%
	 Voltage	Regulation
	 Ripple	 	 1%	Vp-p	max.
	 Transient	Response	 	 0.5ms	for	50%
	 	 	 Load	change	Typical

•	Seven	Models	Available;	5V	to	48V
•	Regulated	Output	with	Low	Ripple
•	Impact	Resistant	Polycarbonate	Enclosure
•	Modified	and	Custom	Designs
•	Meets	ENERGY	STAR	Program	Requirements
	 see	reverse	side	for	details
International Safety Standard Approvals
SL Power Electronics Corp • 6050 King Drive • Ventura, CA 93003 • Phone:805.486.4565 • Fax:805.487.8911 • Email:info@slpower.com • www.slpower.com
PW174
Universal 40-70 Watt Series
ITE / Switch Mode Power Supply
  Output   Max Ripple
 Ault Part Number Voltage  Min Max Watts Vp-p max.
	PW174KA05XX**	 5	V		 0.00	A		 8.00	A		 40.0	W	 120	mV
	PW174KA09XX**	 9	V		 0.00	A		 6.00	A			 54.0	W	 180	mV
	PW174KA12XX	 12	V		 0.00	A		 5.00	A		 60.0	W	 120	mV
	PW174KA15XX	 15	V		 0.00	A		 4.00	A			 60.0	W	 180	mV
	PW174KA18XX	 18	V		 0.00	A		 3.40	A			 61.2	W	 180	mV
	PW174KA24XX	 24	V		 0.00	A		 2.70	A		 64.8	W	 240	mV
	PW174KA48XX*	 48	V		 0.00	A		 1.46	A			 70.0	W	 480	mV
Output Currents